
25. Otto-Wisser-Gedächtnisturnier

Waldkirch-Kollnau, 11.10.2009

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Baris Sanli ASV Urloffen
3:10

02
3:50

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  1  0  13 3

2 Evgenij Geist RG Lahr
SS 3:4

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  6 1

3 Benedict Becherer RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
Fr

PS 14:9

31
1:10

02
 1  3  0  0  1  0  14 2
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